2019 GLADEWATER LADY BEARS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE

Thur-Sat, Jan 10-12

Tue, Jan 15
Tue, Jan 22
Tue, Jan 29
Tue, Feb. 5
Tue, Feb. 12
Fri, Feb. 15
Tue, FEB 19
Fri, FEB 22
Tue, FEB 26
Fri, Mar 1
Tue, Mar 5
Fri, Mar 8
Tue, Mar 19
Fri, Mar 22

Thur-Sat Jan 3-5

Fri, Jan 25
Tue, Jan 29
Thur, Jan 31

Tue, Feb. 12
Fri, Feb. 15
Tue, FEB 19
Fri, FEB 22
Tue, FEB 26
Fri, Mar 1
Tue, Mar 5
Fri, Mar 8
Tue, Mar 19
Fri, Mar 22

OPPONENT

Waskom Tournament

Carthage
Marshall

Pittsburg

Henderson
Tatum*
Kilgore*
Spring Hill*
Waskom*
Sabine*
Tatum *
Kilgore*
Spring Hill*
Waskom*
Sabine*

Pittsburg Tournament

Atlanta
Liberty Eylau
Carlisle

Tatum*
Kilgore*
Spring Hill*
Waskom*
Sabine*
Tatum *
Kilgore*
Spring Hill*
Waskom*
Sabine*

* DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES

HEAD COACH: Karlie McQueen and Stephanie Morgan
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL: Cathy Bedair

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: JOHN BERRY
SUPERINTENDENT: Sedric Clark

LOCATION

Waskom
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Waskom
Home
Tatum
Kilgore
Spring Hill
Home
Sabine

2019 GLADEWATER BEARS SOCCER SCHEDULE

Pittsburg
Home
Home
Home

Home
Home
Home
Waskom
Home
Tatum
Kilgore
Spring Hill
Home
Sabine

TIME

TBA
5:30
5:30
7:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

TBA
5:30
5:30
5:30

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00



